DATE:
TIME:

09/09/03
11:03:15

TOTAL

MONTANA

TOTAL
NORTH DAKOTA

WASHINGTON

REGION TOTALS:

TCS002

IDAHO PANHANDLE
CLEARWATER
KOOTENATI
NEZPERCE

IDAHO

BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE
BITTERROOT
CUSTER
DEERLODGE
FLATHEAD
GALLATIN
HELENA
KOOTENAI
LEWIS & CLARK
LOLO

MONTANA

CUSTER

IDAHO PANHANDLE

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD

TIMBER SOLD

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS
NUM VOLUME
SALES MBF
7,782 198,073.07
1,552 110,760.76
4 206.35
408 90,487.30
9,746 399,527.48
728 26,480.76
1,285 26,340.76
1,064 7,864.18
1,782 21,498.34
2,130 87,237.46
2,973 20,605.10
1,890 13,902.61
1,846 227,393.80
2,010 18,692.29
2,477 59,245.88
18,185 509,261.18
129 94 .50
5 6,064.73
28,065 914,947.89

VALUE
DOLLARS

$7,405,656.
$4,309,276.
$10,007.
$1,803,195.
$13,528,137.

$356,596.
$1,254,021.

$2,710,242.
$390,707.
$278,001.
$4,609,666.
$203,131.
$1,215,334.
$11,674,821.

$1,580.

$189,103.

$25,393,642.

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

For Comparison

(MBF) :

Fiscal Year 1985:
Fiscal Year 1984:
Fiscal Year 1983:

30,269
21,078
8,582

937,870.53
917,113.30
1,125,198.03

$23,848,807.
$33,028,162.
$48,240,196.

61
63
55

REGION 01 PAGE 1
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1986
TIMBER CUT
VOLUME VALUE
MBF DOLLARS
235,532.61 $12,866,113.73
121,689.19 $5,507,090.39
1,084.78 $56,203.14
96,096.17 $2,401,895.29
454,402.75 $20,831,302.55
41,890.53 $482,416.95
36,708.13 $2,583,839.82
5,856.60 $36,764.54
16,560.21 $204,333.40
116,538.15 $4,767,539.78
23,231.97 $386,229.09
39,371.75 $426,234.51
203,010.40 $9,536,977.39
14,780.06 $264,619.91
62,296.23 $2,063,015.86
560,244.03 $20,751,971.25
92.50 $1,560.00
9,263.53 $540,855.32
1,024,002.81 $42,125,689.12
944,385.83 $31,545,749.32
968,480.53 $40,720,021.10
947,465.29 $31,552,736.67



DATE: 09/09/03 TCS002
TIME: 11:03:15

STATE - FOREST

IDAHO IDAHO PANHANDLE
CLEARWATER
KOOTENATI
NEZPERCE
TOTAL IDAHO

MONTANA BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE

BITTERROOT
CUSTER
DEERLODGE
FLATHEAD
GALLATIN
HELENA
KOOTENAI
LEWIS & CLARK
LOLO

TOTAL MONTANA

NORTH DAKOTA CUSTER

WASHINGTON IDAHO PANHANDLE

REGION TOTALS:

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS

SOLD
CHRISTMAS TREES
NUMBER VALUE
10,611 $5,114.61
4,436 $408.00
$.00
480 $411.00
15,527 $5,933.61
892 $4,476.00
1,186 $3,269.00
892 $1,253.00
100 $75.00
2,653 $9,147.45
2,957 $8,748.00
4,982 $7,705.00
8,386 $37,047.55
3,934 $8,909.60
2,259 $6,510.50
28,241 $87,141.10
$.00
$.00
43,768 $93,074.71

SOLD
MISCELLANEOUS
VALUE

$6,203.55

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FOREST.

CUT TOTAL VALUE EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

SOLD MISCELLANEOUS VALUE & SOLD TOTAL VALUE INCLUDES COST OF ROADS

REGION 01
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1986

CcuT

CHRISTMAS
TREES-NUMBER

23,131

$78,550.
$131,782.

$136,882.



DATE: 09/09/03 TCS002 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD REGION 01 PAGE 3
TIME: 11:03:15 NUMBER OF SALES MADE ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1986

NON-CON- $301 $10,001 $100,001 $1,000,001 $500,000,001 TOTAL TOTAL
VERTIBLE TO TO TO TO TO AND CONVERTIBLE NUMBER
FOREST PRODUCTS $300 $10,000 $100,000 $1,000,000 $5,000,000 OVER PRODUCTS OF SALES
BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE 6 718 5 3 2 728 734
BITTERROOT 8 1,264 12 5 4 1,285 1,293
IDAHO PANHANDLE 1,303 7,702 33 37 9 4 2 7,787 9,090
CLEARWATER 15 1,500 25 11 9 6 1 1,552 1,567
CUSTER 793 1,185 4 4 1,193 1,986
DEERLODGE 1,763 12 4 3 1,782 1,782
FLATHEAD 4 2,051 53 18 2 5 1 2,130 2,134
GALLATIN 10 2,965 3 2 3 2,973 2,983
HELENA 2,662 1,878 5 5 2 1,890 4,552
KOOTENATI 68 1,702 50 72 15 10 1 1,850 1,918
LEWIS & CLARK 3,088 1,991 6 12 1 2,010 5,098
LOLO 18 2,421 26 21 6 3 2,477 2,495
NEZPERCE 6 376 13 12 1 6 408 414

REGION TOTALS: 7,981 27,516 247 206 55 36 5 28,065 36,046



DATA
CLASS

2

DATE: 06/05/06 TCS007
TIME: 12:51:56
STATE : ALL
SIZE
CLASS DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 7,981
3 TO $300 27,516
4 $301 TO $10,000 247
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 206
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 55
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 36
8 OVER $5,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 36,046
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01 SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
004 HARDWOOD OTHER
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
017 FIR, GRAND
019 FIR, SUBALPINE
073 LARCH, WESTERN
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
100 PINE
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
119 PINE, W-WHITE
122 PINE, PONDROSA
180 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
186 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
01 SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02 PULPWOOD

007
017
073

COMB SOFT OPTN
FIR, GRAND
LARCH, WESTERN

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: ALL
* SOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $150,690.
110,640.87 $2,609,350.
40,998.21 $718,890.
182,197.79 $6,831,941.
198,992.84 $6,392,323.
290,644.18 $5,265,439.
91,474.00 $3,575,698.
914,947.89 $25,544,333.
* SOLD

VOLUME-MBF VALUE
353.75 $403.

.00 .
13,363.98 $135,623.
130,335.49 $4,052,107.
25,860.60 $831,562.
82,218.16 $2,733,788.
46,300.06 $1,666,804.
113.00 $4,590.
230,522.01 $8,096,293.
25,897.68 $2,959,485.
26,993.79 $1,585,611.
3,047.38 $3,334.
47,806.53 $307,778.
11,298.17 $57,039.
111,459.88 $3,919,456.
37,695.55 $2,716,028.
20,272.70 $705,872.
813,538.73 $29,775,779.
813,538.73 $29,775,779.

.00 $
12,254.76 $58,675.
.00 .

.00 .

REGION 01

PAGE

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1986

90, 445.
65,133.
158,107.
165,081.
353,077.
192,157.

1,024,002.

PER MBF

Ur Ur

cCuUrT
VOLUME -MBF

.79

.00

VALUE

$136,882.02
$454,947.00
$917,991.17
$6,277,056.53
$7,013,025.59
$17,116,330.21
$10,346,338.62

$42,262,571.14

cCuUrT
VOLUME -MBF

17,255.46
200.19-
.02

49



DATE: 06/05/06 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 01 PAGE 50
TIME: 12:51:56 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1986

STATE : ALL FOREST: ALL
DATA SPECIES * S OLD * cCuUrT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME -MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME -MBF
4 02 PULPWOOD (CONTINUED)
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 108.90 $2,614.20 $24.01 1,367.47
117 PINE, SUGAR .00 $.00 $.00 .07
122 PINE, PONDROSA 2.34 $9.20 $3.93 2.34
180 SOFTWOOD, OTHER .00 $.00 $.00 60.30
204 FIR-DOUG (E R6) .00 $.00 $.00 .00
02 PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL 12,366.00 $61,298.79 $4.96 18,485.47
(SOFTWOOD) 12,366.00 $61,298.79 $4.96 18,485.47
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4 03 POLES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 1,268.84 $16,660.53 $13.13 2,189.87
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 7.80 $109.20 $14.00 7.80
100 PINE 3.00 $70.00 $23.33 3.00
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 1,234.35 $11,303.63 $9.16 1,298.26
122 PINE, PONDROSA 3.00 $35.00 $11.67 2.00
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 27.03 $37.80 $1.40 35.05
204 FIR-DOUG (E R6) 18.41 $45.25 $2.46 3.21
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 20.00 $20.00 $1.00 .00
03 POLES SUB-TOTAL 2,582.43 $28,281.41 $10.95 3,539.19
(SOFTWOOD) 2,582.43 $28,281.41 $10.95 3,539.19
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4 04 PILINGS
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 9.60 $160.00 $16.67 10.20
100 PINE .00 $.00 $.00 .10
04 PILINGS SUB-TOTAL 9.60 $160.00 $16.67 10.30
(SOFTWOOD) 9.60 $160.00 $16.67 10.30
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4 05 MINE PROPS
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 5.00 $5.00 $1.00 5.00
05 MINE PROPS SUB-TOTAL 5.00 $5.00 $1.00 5.00
(SOFTWOOD) 5.00 $5.00 $1.00 5.00

(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00



DATE:
TIME:

DATA
CLASS

06/05/06 TCS007
12:51:56
STATE : ALL
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
06 POSTS
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
073 LARCH, WESTERN
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
122 PINE, PONDROSA
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
06 POSTS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
07 FUELWOOD
004 HARDWOOD OTHER
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
073 LARCH, WESTERN
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
119 PINE, W-WHITE
122 PINE, PONDROSA
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
204 FIR-DOUG (E R6)
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
07 FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
11N ACID OR DISTILLATE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
11N ACID OR DISTILLATE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
14 MISC. CONVERTIBLE

007 COMB SOFT OPTN
073 LARCH, WESTERN
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME -MBF

6,978.60
.00
2.00

ALL

S OLD

VALUE

$15,226.
$24.
$26,241.
$30.
$14.

$41,899.

$278,677.
$278,624.
$52.

$77,964.
$

$10.

PER MB

$11.

$5.

REGION 01

PAGE 51

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1986

F

17

00

cCuUrT *
VOLUME -MBF

28,008.39
28,008.39

8,908.13
196.20
2.00



DATE:
TIME:

DATA
CLASS

06/0
12:5

14

14

15N

15N

17N

17N

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

5/06 TCS007
1:56
STATE: ALL FOREST:
SPECIES *
CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME -MBF
MISC. CONVERTIBLE (CONTINUED)
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 358.03
122 PINE, PONDROSA 20.00
186 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 25.00
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) .00
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 43.80
MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL 7,427 .43
(SOFTWOOD) 7,427 .43
(HARDWOOD) .00
CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 15,588
017 FIR, GRAND 300
019 FIR, SUBALPINE 8,867
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 42
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 8,367
122 PINE, PONDROSA 801
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 9,678
263 HEMLOCK, WEST 125
CHRISTMAS TREES SUB-TOTAL 43,768
(SOFTWOOD) 43,768
(HARDWOOD) 0
MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0
017 FIR, GRAND 0
019 FIR, SUBALPINE 0
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 0
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 0
119 PINE, W-WHITE 0
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 0
204 FIR-DOUG (E R6) 0
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 0
263 HEMLOCK, WEST 0
264 HEMLOCK, MOUNT 0
MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0
(HARDWOOD) 0

ALL

S OLD
VALUE

$93,074.
$93,074.
S.

REGION 01

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1986

PER MBF

U Uy Ur Ur Ur Ur Ur Ur Uy U U
o
o

PAGE 52
CUT *
VOLUME - MBF
500.68
61.80
27.90
80.40
33.70
9,810.81
9,810.81
.00
15,782
225
7,144
42
8,085
818
6,591
0
38,687
38,687
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



DATE: 06/05/06 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 01 PAGE 53
TIME: 12:51:56 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1986

STATE : ALL FOREST: ALL
DATA SPECIES * S OLD * cCuUrT *

CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME -MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME -MBF
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA 914,947.89 $30,369,941.08 1,024,002.81

(SOFTWOOD) 914,938.39 $30,369,888.58 1,023,978.33

(HARDWOOD) 9.50 $52.50 24 .48

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA .00 $.00 .00

(SOFTWOOD) .00 $.00 .00

(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 00

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



